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Attendee Name Company Name Company Address Telephone
Number

Fax No. and/or E-Mail Address

Leo Karall SPAAN Tech, Inc. 311 S. Wacker Drive,
Suite 2400, Chicago, IL 60606

312-277-8866 lkarall@spaantech.com

Dominick G. Mulcrone MEADE 9550 W. 55th Street, Suite A
McCook, Illinois 60525

708-243-4846 dgm@meade100.com

Will Watkins Construction-CAD
Solutions

701 Executive Drive
Willowbrook, IL 60527

708-216-9972 willw@concadinc.com

Steve Mancione PACE SYSTEMS, INC. 2040 Corporate Lane
Naperville, IL 60563

630-395-2191 smancione@pace-systems

Dr. Shorty Mills Pagoda Electric &
Construction Inc.

1728 Cornell Road
Flossmoor, IL 60422

708-263-9540 smills@pagodaelectric.com

Isaac Ochoa Video and Sound
Service, Inc.

40 W. Lake Street
Northlake, IL 60164

708-562-6316 iochoa@videosoundinc.com

Bob Howaniec MZI Group, Inc. 2251 W. Grand Avenue
Chicago, IL 60612

312-492-8740 bhowaniec@mzigroup.com
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Andres Santos Traffic Control
Corporation

10435 Argonne Woods Drive
Woodridge, IL 60517

630-754-4422 asantos@trafficcontrolcorp.com

Mark Peterschmidt SIEMENS 585 Slawin Court
Mount Prospect, IL 60056

847-493-7811 mark.peterschmidt@siemens.com

Jack O’Connor PACE Systems 2040 Corporate Lane
Naperville, IL 60563

630-395-2224 jocconnor@pace-systems.com

Pat Kujawa Aldridge Electric 844 E. Rockland Road
Libertyville, IL 60048

847-247-5524 pkujawa@aldridge-electric.com

David DeLeon DND Electric 2255 Church Road
Aurora, IL 60502

630-585-0933 ddeleon@dndelectric.net

Austin Provost J.A. Watts, Inc. 222 South Morgan Street
Chicago, IL 60607

312-977-3720 aprovost@jwincorporated.com

Bill Freeman Gibson Electric &
Technology Solutions

3100 Woodcreek Drive
Downers Grove, IL 60515

630-288-3800 bfreeman@gibsonelec.com

Nazir Khan Kamal Tech 4513 Victoria Drive
Plainfield, IL 60586

815-254-0950 infor@kamaltech.com
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Leon Reven Lyons Electric Co, Inc. 650 E. Elm Avenue
LaGrange, IL 60525

708-588-6800 leonreven@lyonspinner.com

John Antonacci City of Chicago 10510 West Zemke Road
Chicago, IL

773-686-2320 jantonacci@ohare.com

David Bowman City of Chicago 10510 West Zemke Road
Chicago, IL

773-686-7089 david.bowman@cityofchicago.org

Doris Moore City of Chicago 121 N. LaSalle Street
Chicago, IL 60602

312-744-9842 doris.moore@ciyofchicago.org


